

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR  
Order Sheet

**MAC No. 1319 of 2019**

Smt. Rashmit Kaur **Versus** Manish Sarda

1	
23.07.2019	<p>As prayed by Shri Navin Shukla, counsel for the Appellants post this matter in the next week for consideration on I.A. No. 1/2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</b></p>

vivek