



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 1319 of 2019**

**SMT. RASHMIT KAUR versus MANISH SARDA**

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>29/04/2026</b></p> <p>s@if</p>	<p>Mr. Navin Shukla, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sandip Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>List after summer vacation.</p> <p>sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
--------------------------------------	---